AWFS Fair Exhibitor List (as of 1/14/2021)

Exhibitor Name

2020

3A Composites USA Inc.
A&M Hardware, Inc.

A2 Zdraft Millwork Shop Drawings

Accurate Technology
Accuride International
Adler SRL

AdvancedDimensions.com (Dirig Design, Inc.)

Adwood Corporation

Air & Water Systems, LLC
Aire Works Solutions
AirVantage Tools
AkzoNobel

All Star CNC Products, Inc
Allmoxy, LLC

Alvic USA LLC

Amana Tool Corporation
Amerfit Hardware Inc.
American Bolt & Screw
American Fabric Filter Co.
American Laminates

American Moistening Company
American Sweeping Solutions

Anderson America
ANEST IWATA USA, Inc

Apollo Sprayers International, Inc.

Arauco North America
Ardis US Inc.

Arminius Tooling, Inc.
Ascentium Capital

Atlas Copco Vacuum
AutomaTech Robotik, Inc.
Axalta Coating System
Bacci America, Inc.

Bad Dog Tools

Bad Dog Tools

Bainbridge Mfg. Inc.
Baker Products

Balboa Capital Corporation
Becker Pumps Corp.
Belfab

Benz Incorporated
Bessey Tools North America
Better Vacuum Cups
Biesse

Biesse

Biesse

Big Ass Fans

Bill's Custom Trim

Booth #
3669
4236
3347
3471
2380
3858
4312
3326
2615
2519
1879
662
3233
1768
2931
3923
2713
4133
655
2938
3157
858
3569
2200
3175
3000
4101
3036
1561
548
3419
441
3637
1356
1714
3135
958
2017
857
3038
1056
2410
3247
2819
1322
1423
1723
2901
959



Black Bros. Co.

Blum, Inc.

Boss Products, LLC

Brown Wood Inc.

Burkle North America, Inc.

C. & E. FEIN GmbH Private Label
C.A. Technologies

C.R. Onsrud, Inc.

Cabinet Outsource, Inc.

Cabinet Pro LLC

CabParts, Inc.

CalPlant Distributed by Columbia
CAMaster, Inc.

Canary Closets & Cabinetry
Cantek America Inc./Leadermac USA
Capella Hardware Company
Casadei-Busellato/JKL Machiney
Castaly Industries Corp.

Castle, Inc.

Cefla North America, Inc.
Century Components

Charles G.G. Schmidt & Co. Inc.
Charles McMurray Co.

Choice Machinery Group

CIC Coatings-Centurion Wood Coatings
Cimarron Drawer
CIM-Tech.com, Inc.

ClosetPro Software

CNC Factory

COIMA USA

Collins

Colombo USA

Colonial Saw

Combilift

CompX Security Products
Condair

Costa Sanders

Crows Nest Software, Inc.
Custom Accents/HandiSolutions
Cycan Industries

Dackor 3D Laminates

Daubert Chemical Company
Dekker Vacuum Technologies, Inc.
Denray Machine, Inc.
Desicor-Industrias, S.A.
Diversified Machine Systems
Dodds Company, Alexander
Dotul/Global Sales Group, LLC.
Doucet Machineries, Inc.

Doug Mockett & Company, Inc
Drawer Box Specialties, Inc.
Drawer Connection, Inc.

1717
3901
4150
4433
2069
3665
4137
2501
3011
3933
2947
3631
547

3971
847

3225
1035
309

2717
933

4354
2976
4046
1168
4369
3775
3227
4364
1901
2677
3655
2968
1415
1054
3446
2937
736

2963
3957
4446
2876
2668
2859
317

3261
2222
2011
1375
1300
3869
3423
3147



Duramar Interior Services
Durr Systems, Inc.
Dynabrade, Inc.

E.B. Bradley Co.

Eagle Mouldings, Inc.
EAM-Mosca Corp.

EC Hardware Company Ltd.
Edwards Storage Systems
EFICAD America, Inc.

EGGER

Elias Woodwork & MFG.
EnRoute by SAi

Entecco Filter Technology, Inc.
Epilog Laser Corporation
Equipment, Ltd.

ETemplate Systems
Eurosoft Inc.

Excel Dowel & Wood Products, LLC.
Fagor Automation Corporation
Fagus GreCon, Inc.

FANUC America Corporation
Fast Rack Equipment

Felder Group USA

Festool USA LLC

FISCH

Flamex, Inc.

Flex Trim/Carter Millwork
Flexaust Company
Flex-Trim, USA
FRAMA-TECH Inc.

Franklin Adhesives & Polymers
Franklin International
Freeborn Tool Co.

FS Tool Corporation

Fuji Spray

Fulterer USA, Inc.

GDP Industrial Tooling
Gemini Industries, Inc.
General Finishes

Genesis Products

Giardina USA

Gibbs Group NA

Giben America

GIZIR Ahsap Insaat Turizm San. Tic. A.S.

Global Finishing Solutions

Global Shop Solutions

Grasche USA Inc

Grass America Inc.

Great Lakes Custom Tool MFG., Inc.
Green Fast Cure LLC

GREX Power Tools

Grizzly Industrial, Inc.

3571
4269
963

3917
3133
2923
4328
422

3462
3963
3002
2781
2618
2823
1669
3047
3912
2962
2219
3974
3075
3169
1747
1346
3468
2676
4132
1776
2833
2569
3214
3216
1939
2737
3563
4338
1716
4123
3232
3275
1169
837

1401
3747
3239
3048
1678
3447
2111
3662
2909
1047



Gyokucho Trading Co., Ltd.

H.M.T. Manufacturing Inc

H3D Tool Corp.

HafcoVac

Hafele America Co.

Haimer USA

Haits Hardware Co., Ltd.

Hans Weber Sales & Service Corp.
Hardware Resources

Hermance Machine Company
Hettich America L.P.

Hexagon Manufacturing Intelligence
Hi-Tech Duravent

Hiteco-SCM Group SPA

Hocker North America

Hocker North America

Hoffmann Machine Company Inc.
Hong Jeu Industrial Co., Ltd.

HSD USA Inc.

IMA Schelling Group (Schelling IMA America)
Infinity Massage Chairs

INNERGY

Intradin Huzhou Hardware Co., Ltd.
Intradin Huzhou Hardware Co., Ltd.
Invis North America

Italpresse USA, Inc.

IVEC Systems

James L. Taylor Mfg.

Jelight Company Inc.

Jinan Newtop CNC Machine Co., LTD.
Josef's Art Woodturning & Son, Inc.
Jowat Corporation

Joy Hardware Ind. Co., Ltd.

Kaeser Compressors, Inc.

Kay Industries

KCD Software

Keller & Co.

Kemp Hardware & Supply

Kendrick Forest Products

Kern Laser Systems

Kessebohmer USA, Inc.

King Plastic Corporation

King Slide Works Co., Ltd

Klingspor Abrasives, Inc.

Knape & Vogt MFG. CO.

Koch LP

Komo Machine, Inc.

Krautzberger North America

Kval, Inc.

Laguna Tools Inc.

Lans Compressors

Larick Machinery Inc.

4306
2268
1022
2571
3647
2978
4317
1553
3200
523

3753
3723
2317
1941
1316
1416
417

3460
2701
2414
755

3269
4349
4450
1619
722

3268
2037
854

546

4169
2953
4033
2809
2214
4147
2841
2747
516

2829
3939
3153
3437
2939
3301
2723
2055
646

3363
1001
955

1023



Laser Template Inc./Flexijet3D North America 754

Legacy Woodworking Machinery 1069
LEUCO Tool Corporation 2863
LightObject Laser Innovation 2917
LIGNIA Wood Company Limited 3658
Lignomat USA Ltd. 4346
LioPac LLC & Co 4117
LMT Onsrud 2513
M.L. Campbell 3623
MacDonald & Owen Lumber Co. 3469
Machine Tool Camp 423

MachineryMayx, Inc. 2672
Macoser, Inc. 969

Maggi Technology 1461
MAKESafe Tools, Inc. 1074
Maksiwa International, Inc. 2479
Martin Woodworking Machines Corp. 1547
Master Magnetics Inc. 2905
Masterduct, Inc. 2958
MB Maschinenbau GmbH 815

Mee Industries Inc. 2839
Mereen-Johnson LLC 1923
Merlin Technology 855

Micro Jig, Inc. 731

Micro Jig, Inc. 831

Microvellum Software 3327
Mid-Coast Mfg & Supply 3813
MILESI- IVM Chemicals, Inc. 3017
Misenheimer Inc. 2314
MJB Wood Group, Inc. 4439
MKT North America 3456
Mohawk Finishing Products 2936
Moldow US LLC 927

Moreels Hardware Tools Co., Ltd. 954

Morton Machine Works 668

Mozaik Software, Inc. 3033
Murphy Company 2959
Narex Bystrice 3375
NBMDA/No. American Building Material Distribution 3875
Nederman LLC 2469
NEMI 2612
Next Wave CNC 1779
Nordfab Ducting 2216
Northern Contours 3127
Northtech Machine LLC 2400
Northwest Hardwoods 3313
Northwood Machine Manufacturing Co 2023
Ogden Group, Inc. 715

Olympus Lock, Inc 3475
Oneida Air Systems 2709
Osborne Wood Products, Inc. 3123

Packsize International 1759



PaintLine

PantoRouter aka WoodCraft Solutions LLC
Patrick Industries, Inc.

Peak Toolworks

PEC Friction Fighters Corporation
Peerless Saw Company
Peterman Lumber, Inc.

Pillar Machine Inc.

Pinie Lubna

Pinnacle Systemes, Inc.

PlateAll, Inc.

Pollmeier Inc.

Pony Jorgensen

Premier EuroCase

Preston Machinery, LLC

Prevost Corp

Pride Industrial, LLC

Prona Tools, Inc.

Quail Leasing Corp.

Quart Wood Co.

Raptor Composite Fasteners
RazorGage, Technical Services, Inc
Rehau Industries LLC

Republic Manufacturing
Rev-A-Shelf LLC

RGI Spray Booth Co.

Richwood Industries, Inc., Makers of Polybak

Rincomatic

Robopac USA

Robotic Solutions, LLC

Roo Glue

Roseburg

Royal Plywood

Royce//AYR Cutting Tools Inc.
Rubio Monocoat

RUF Briquetting Systems
Rugby Hardwoods Paxton
Safety Speed Manufacturing Co., Inc.
Salice America Inc.

Salt International

SAMES KREMLIN

Samet Kalip ve Madeni Esya Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.

SandMan Products
Sata Spray Equipment
Sawblade.com
SawStop

Schmalz Inc.

SCILM America, Inc.
SCM

SCM

SCM

SCM

869

1969
4146
2801
437

2319
3413
1368
3474
2577
4347
3001
2975
4155
2274
2981
3450
4318
2315
3819
3914
2761
2769
2581
3401
3369
2913
4332
2853
2079
3061
3611
3110
1933
1314
2753
3215
1601
3701
4109
3463
3733
424

3531
2376
1769
1308
3769
2247
2322
2422
2447



Senco Brands

Senosan GmbH

Seradex Inc.

Shaper

Shelter Forest International
Sherwin-Williams

Shinwa Measuring Tools Corp.
Shop Gear Inc.

ShopBot Tools, Inc.
ShopSabre CNC

Shred-Tech Corp.

Sierra Forest Products
Simona America Industries
Siyi America

Skarpaz Tooling Systems, Inc.
Smooth-On Inc.

SNX Technologies

SonicAire

Southeast Tool, Inc.
Southworth Products Corp.
Spring Tools

SSI North America

Stanza Machinery, Inc.
States Industries, LLC
Striplox

Superfici America, Inc.

Supra Machine Tool
SurfPrep Sanding

System Three Resins, Inc.
T.O.P.S.r.l.

TAWI USA, Inc.

Tenryu America, Inc.
Teverpan

The Embroidery Shoppe
Thermwood Corporation
Tigra USA Inc.

Timber Products Company
Timber Wolf Forest Products
Timesavers/Dubois

Titan Wood Inc TA Accys
Tokyo Automach Co., Ltd.
Tong's Hardware and Plastic Products LLC
Top Drawer Components Inc.
TradeSoft, Inc.

Triple Crown Products

Tritec Associates, Inc.

Triton Tools-Toolstream
True Position Tools

U.S. Futaba, Inc.

Uneeda Enterprizes, Inc.
Unique Machine & Tool Company
Universal Robots

3023
4071
3053
863

4163
3601
3763
2368
1609
301

823

3161
4322
3764
1676
3975
1859
1975
1677
730

3575
3519
531

3523
4069
2231
316

2847
3762
1027
2669
2074
4057
2878
1701
2813
3455
4323
1015
4232
3223
4316
3664
3139
3046
1123
2969
3916
3713
3241
2031
3069



US Jaclean Inc.

Vac-U-Clamp

Valco Melton

Vecoplan Midwest LLC
Veneer Technologies, Inc.
Venjakob North America
Vexor Custom Woodworking Tools
Vollmer of America
Voorwood Company

Vortex Tool Co., Inc.

VTM Enterprises

Wagner Meters

WalzCraft

Weima America Inc.
Weinig / Holz-Her

Weinig / Holz-Her

West Fraser

West Wood Products, Inc.
Western Roller Corporation
Weyerhaeuser Co.

Williams & White Equipment
Wintersteiger, Inc.
Woodgrain Lumber & Composites
Wood-Mizer LLC

Zhejiang BTL Metal Products Co., LtdR

ZOBAL

3255
2578
2877
1469
3322
747

1772
2047
2001
1661
515

2837
3969
1447
501

801

3431
3619
2777
3947
1414
2729
3323
923

4348
4339



